Physics 110:  Topics in Astronomy





Spring 2009
Tentative Lecture Schedule

	Monday, 30 March
Introduction/Scale

Reading:  pp. 19-21
	Wednesday, 1 April
The Night Sky
Reading:  pp. 2-7
	Friday, 3 April
The Night Sky/Ancients
Reading:  pp. 2-7

	Monday, 6 April
Ancient Astronomy
Reading:  pp. 8-20, 26-27
	Wednesday, 8 April
The Copernican Revolution
Reading:  pp. 28-30
 P1 Due
	Friday, 10 April
Copernicus Continued
Reading: pp. 28-30*
HW1 Due

	Monday, 13 April

Planetary Motion

Reading:  pp. 31-34
	Wednesday, 15 April
Planetary Motion
Reading:  pp. 35-39

	Friday, 17 April
Light
Reading:  pp.  44-57


	Monday, 20 April
Light & Matter
Reading:  pp. 58-65
	Wednesday, 22 April
Astronomical Tools
Reading:  Chapter 3
HW2 Due
	Friday, 24 April

Solar System Overview

Reading:  pp. 96-103, 116-117

	Monday, 27 April
Earth
Reading:  Chapter 5
P2 Due
	Wednesday, 29 April
The Moon
Reading:  Chapter 5
	Friday, 1 May
Mercury & Venus
Reading:  Chapter 6
HW3 Due

	Monday, 4 May
Mars
Reading:  Chapter 6

	Wednesday, 6 May
MIDTERM EXAM

	Friday, 8 May
Midterm Reading Period

NO CLASS

	Monday, 11 May
Jupiter
Reading:  Chapter 7
P3 Due
	Wednesday, 13 May
Saturn
Reading:  Chapter 7

	Friday, 15 May
Uranus & Neptune
Reading:  Chapter 7


	Monday, 18 May

The Galilean Satellites 
Reading:  pp. 212-218

HW4 Due
	Wednesday, 20 May
Other Satellites
Reading:  pp. 219-225
	Friday, 22 May
Ring Systems
Reading:  pp. 226-230
P4 Due

	Monday, 25 May
Memorial Day
NO CLASS


	Wednesday, 27 May
I Hate Pluto
Reading:  pp.  231-235

	Friday, 29 May
Asteroids & Comets
Reading:  pp. 104-115

HW5 Due

	Monday, 1 June
Origins
Reading:  pp. 116-128

	Wednesday, 3 June
Astrobiology
Reading:  Chapter 18
 (last night for P5)
	Friday, 5 June
SETI
Reading:  Chapter 18
HW6 Due



FINAL EXAM:  1:30 p.m. Monday, June 8








